Cottonwood Heights Parks and Recreation Service Area Board of Trustees October 23, 2019

Work Session (no action will be taken during the work session)

9:00 am

Agenda

1. 2020 Budget Planning

The above items will be discussed at a work session held on Wednesday, October 23, 2019 @ 9:00 am at the Cottonwood Heights Recreation Center, 7500 S 2700 E, Cottonwood Heights, Utah 84121. The next scheduled Board Meeting will be on Tuesday, November 19, 2019 @ 4:00 pm. Posted at the Cottonwood Heights Recreation Center and on the Utah Public Notice Website on October 21, 2019.